
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

AState#56 K P i * 3 0 - 0 1 ^ 3 ^ feS . 
Eddy County, New Mexico jfoSb' F N F l ^ L - , U U £ tP.W'M'J -oi-fit 

250 2.50 0.50 0.88 2.19 2.19 
396 1.46 0.75 1.31 1.92 4.10 
629 2.33 0.30 0.53 1.22 5.33 
971 3.42 0.50 0.88 2.99 8.32 
1269 2.98 0.60 1.05 3.13 11.45 
1526 2.57 1.00 1.75 4.50 15.95 
1782 2.56 0.90 1.58 4.03 19.98 
2124 3.42 1.00 1.75 5.99 25.96 
2465 3.41 0.80 1.40 4.77 30.74 
2721 2.56 0.30 0.53 1.34 32.08 
2977 2.56 1.00 1.75 4.48 36.56 
3319 3.42 0.60 1.05 3.59 40.15 
3660 3.41 1.00 1.75 5.97 46.12 
3917 2.57 1.30 2.28 5.85 51.97 
4173 2.56 1.10 1.93 4.93 56.89 
4343 1.70 1.10 1.93 3.27 60.17 
4514 1.71 1.10 1.93 3.29 63.46 
4727 2.13 1.00 1.75 3.73 67.19 
4984 2.57 1.10 1.93 4.95 72.13 
5453 4.69 1.20 2.10 9.85 81.98 
5624 1.71 1.30 2.28 3.89 85.87 

^RECEIVED" 
APR 0 5 2013 j 

NMOCD ARTES-A! 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 


